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,488.48

Cr.=

Cr.=

0.00

0.00

920575

920575

1

1

1,488.48

1,488.48

341.71

0.00

Page

0.00

0.00

341.71

1,146.77

SPIN SAV

SPIN SAV

(iaaooiiJ

B/F

02/04/2563 SPSC 10

09/04/2563 SPSC 10

C/F

11171510033fllOTlllOCHKNO.

05/05/2563

m-lmlW3810363

IIH31M1

Jtnti43iin rnnnifaenu

^l^^llsuf020050105304

imvi30/04/2563

flnonnthb

aiiuixs tfiai

iln^nfi 94000

94000

tmnilfimil

tfasiivi

Savings Account Statement
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Cr.=

Cr.=

0.00

0.00

Dr. =

Dr. =

05/05/2563

3810363

11MU^ 1

tntl-lTU  l'l TUlljHlit

000820160434

30/04/2563

THB

aions^ ifia^

ilasnfl 94000

12/6 a.nf syibs^s j 11.5

Current Account Statement
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108682

108682

108682

0907

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0907

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

Init Br

4.780.00

4.080.00

3,750.00

0.00

9,400.00

0.00

1,500.00

5,915.00

4,415.00

8,165.00

3,750.00

86,380.00

77,580.00

68,180.00

48,650.00

36,650.00

12,150.00

3,750.00

Balance

3 0.00

77)0.00

iO.OO3,7

9,4

-1,51

-4.4'

1,5(0.00 I

-3,7!

.00 ,-8,25t

To Date 30 04-2020

Time [ 2^4:00 t I

rHB

Active

IPATTANI BR.

0.00  ->

Cheque No.

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Description

Pattani Land R

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

Pattani Land R

Pattani Land R

GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

Pattani Land R

GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

Pattani Land R

GFMIS/108682

T nsaction Code

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDDT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDDT

BCD 14

93999

931000

931001

931001

931001

931001

931001

931000

93999

93999

93999

931000

93999

From Date 01-04-2020

Time [oaoo t |

I Todayt]

Date

01-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

03-04-2020

07-04-2020

07-04-2020

08-04-2020

08-04-2020

08-04-2020

08-04-2020

09-04-2020

10-04-2020

Specific Period:

Transaction Date:

o

®

I1' Select transactions to view by:

ffacnfl
0.00

907-6-02549-5Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

g|[Accounts

Account Details - Current Account

smmsn&5)na
KRUNGTHAl BANK



Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict. Wattana District. Bangkok, 10

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

108682

0907

108682

108682

108682

5,140.00

8,430.00

10,430.00

14,910.00

15,530.00

15.836.00

16,479.07

4,393.07

5,893.07

2,143.07

643.07

3,043.07

next F

360.0)

3,290.0)

2,000.03

4.480.C 0

620.1

306J

643.1

-12,086.1

1,600.

-3,750.'

-1,500.

2,400.GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

Pattani Land R

Pattani Land R

Pattani Land R

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/106682

GFMIS/106682

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDDT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

931001

93999

93999

93999

93999

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

931000

16-04-2020

13-04-2020

13-04-2020

10-04-2020

10-04-2020

10-04-2020

10-04-2020

10-04-2020

10-04-2020

10-04-2020

10-04-2020

10-04-2020



To D

Ti

10340449

Cheque No.

THB

Active

PATTANI BR.

0.00  -->

Currency

Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Description

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

SBK:14 SBR:609
ICAS INCL R1

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

Pattani Land R

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

Pattani Land R

Pattani Land R

Pattani Land R

nsaction Code

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

CBCA

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT

BPDWT

BPDWT

93999

931002

931002

931000

931001

931001

931001

93999

Teller Id

931001

931001

93999

90180

931000

931000

?ate

16-04-2020

16-04-2020

16-04-2020

17-04-2020

21-04-2020

| 21-04-2020

21-04-2020

22-04-2020

22-04-2020

22-04-2020

22-04-2020

23-04-2020

24-04-2020

24-04-2020

27-04-2020

27-04-2020

27-04-2020

Today

From Date 01-04-2020

Specific Period:o

^ Transaction Date:

I1' Select transactions to view by:

tfeenil
0.00

907-6-02549-5

Ehtfn-n
fl^&nfl

Account No.

Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

itk suimsns^lna
j^t? KRUNSTHAl BANK

^Accounts

Account Details - Current Account



5,150.00    0907

4,700.00    0907

0.00    0700

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road. Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District. Bangkok, 10

Tel. 0-2208-7799, Email: corporate.banking@ktb.co.th

1 previous

Total Dr. = -220,747.3!Total Cr. = 208,742.38

Total CLCK. 0.00

-2,24

-49

-4,70!

10340452

10340453

10340450SBK:33 SBR:72 ICAS
INCL R1

CWTPC

CWTPC

CBCA

27-04-2020580473

27-04-2020580473

28-04-202090180



inumn)

(a^^)

4~\m smmfanml laimiTcy? 907-6-03125-8

wamyS 1101020604

tu ?u^ 30 ijjHnau 2563



0907

0907

0907

108682

108682

0907

108682

Init Br

n

0.00

17,850.00

18,000.00

18,750,00

750.00

0.00

3,840.00

Balance

r~]

0   I

f1   ,

00

0

0

0

0

0

00

nt

LOO

-04-2020

0.00 ->

PATTANI BR.

Active

jTHB

i

Krung Thai Bank Public Company Limited
35 Sukhumvit Road, Klong Toey Nua Subdistrict, Wattana District, Bangkok, 101

Tel. 0-2208-7799. Email: corporate.banking^ktb.co.th

1

-22,590,00

-17,850

-150

-750

18,000

750

-3,840

3,840

Amoi

Time 2

To  Date  3

Total Dr. =

10324632

10324634

10324633

GFMIS/108682

GFMIS/108682

10324631

GFMIS/108682

Description      Cheque No.

—> —>

j 00:00 t |

01-04-2020             m

Available Balance

n-mJ(|iiHlu*n*t        Branch Name

mnlfl^JiMhn™^,  Account status

590.00

J.00

CWCH

CWTPC

CWTPC

BCD14

BCD14

CWCH

BCD14

isaction Code

Today

Time

From Date

ew by:

0.00
itanfl

^^rifcwnt
itaenfi

907-6-03125-8               Currency

Total Cr. = 22

Total CLCK.

27-04-2020      580473

27-04-2020      580473

27-04-2020     580473

22-04-2020      931000

22-04-2020     931000

17-04-2020      580473

16-04-2020      931001

Date      Teller Id  Tra

^ Specific Period:

® Transaction Date:

|i' Select transactions to \

Ledger Balance

Alias Name

Account Name

Account No,

Account Details - Current Account

a;ni

^Accounts

Jfft smmsnsol
m9? KRUNGTHAi BANK
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UIQ)

186,638.00

22,590.00

150.00

209,078.00

22,590.00

150.00

ila (Rl/RJ)

- rnsiCnvfn jahsi^ (JK)

in'lm^ijii GFMIS

JO

iia (Ri/RJ)

h!^^ (JK)

MSlElfUJI  1  U1.ll. 2563

mn lw\ raurmlnultte^

a^aanm tnai^^uu CGD vinn^^-a

uin ^^fvm]?iji,wiiMuthnRa<)
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munin)(in-aamiluvitr

186,638.00

22,590.00

150.00

209,078.00

150.00

in vmn^ra^a

unuwnugm (KN,K)22,590.00

ntimrw

JO

(JK)

(RB)

T^uiJ GFMIS
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